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OEM Reference

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

5521160A01
5521176J00
5521176J01
5521176302
9998560A00

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
A.B.S.
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
NK

ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE
PAGID
ZIMMERMANN
JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
STELLOX
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
TRISCAN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
FTE

MGA
FERODO
FERODO

0986478539
0986478539
08B30410
08B30410
10869

10869

15988
1642770780
1642770780
205230
24011003551
33155210000
33155210000
53403
540248920
561505J
561505J
5815205230
60205203KSX
6110219
6149000
6149000
812069106
92066000
92066000
ADCO0933
ADK84305
BBD5028
BD6968
BG4289
BG4289
BN0433
BS7752
D1928
DDF2411C
DDF2411C
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TRUSTING DF1498
TRW DF2588
TRW DF2588
JAPANPARTS D1807
Brake ENGINEERING D1955062
APEC DSK2941
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS J3308007
MINTEX MDC2337
MINTEX MDC2337
NIPPARTS N3308026
National NBD1794
BRAKEWORLD RS0299
LPR S5016P
JURATEK SuUz104
WINHERE BRAKE WH1904
WINHERE BRAKE YH1904
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